
                 

 

 
 

The Kerala State Cooperative Marketing Federation Ltd. 
P.B. No. 2024, Gandhi Nagar, Cochin – 682 020 

  Phone: 0484 – 2203880, 2205418 FAX: (91) 484 – 2203375, 
 E-mail: keralamarketfed@gmail.com,mmf.marketfed@kerala.gov.in, 

jca.marketfed@kerala.gov.in Website: www.marketfed.com 
 

F/Fert/E-Tender/2025-26              Date:15.02.2025                
E-Tender Notice  

E-tenders in two covers (Technical Bid & Price bid) are invited for the supply of Chemical 

Fertilizers & Organic Manures to various Societies/dealers in Kerala for the year 2025-26 

Intending bidders have to remit the tender fee of  1500/- (including GST) through e-

payment. Last date & time for uploading the tender in the e-tender site i.e., 

www.etenders.kerala.gov.in is on or before 5 P.M. on 15.03.2025. The bids will be opened 

at 11 A.M. on 18.03.2025. Technical bid (T-Bid) consists of 1. Signed tender conditions, 

2. The Bidder details, 3. Copy of Certificate of Registration for Fertilizer sales and       

4.Any documentary evidence of Tender fee and EMD remitted online.. Every 

intending bidder has to be signed on each page of the tender conditions before uploading. 

The Price bid (P-bid) consists of 1. Rate quoted BOQ and 2. Rate Break-up details. 

 

The Earnest Money Deposit amount has to be paid as Online as per the table given 
below. The documentary evidence of Tender Fee & EMD remitted online should 
be uploaded along with the Tender documents. 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Items 
Approximate 
Quantity, MT 

EMD 

1. Bone Meal, Raw 1000 10,000 

2.01 Neem Cake from Kernels 250 

8,000 2.02 Neem de Oiled cake 500 
2.03 Neem Oiled Cake 500 
2.04 Neem Oil 300 Litre 
3.01 City Compost 500 

5,000 
3.02 Vermi Compost 300 

4 Dolomite (Agriculture) 2000 5,000 
 

 

mailto:keralamarketfed@gmail.com,mmf.marketfed@kerala.gov.in


 

 

 

  

                                Sd/- 

                                 MANAGING DIRECTOR   

5 Lime Stone Powder (Agriculture) 500 5,000 
6 Hydrated Lime (Agruculture) 200 5,000 
7 Burnt Lime Shell 500 5,000 

8.01 Rock Phosphate 18% P2O5 4000 

15,000 
8.02 Rock Phosphate 22% P2O5 500 
8.03 Rock Phosphate 28% P2O5 300 
8.04 Rock Phosphate 30% P2O5 200 

9 Magnesium Sulphate (Agriculture) 500 10,000 
10 Copper Sulphate (Agriculture) 10 5,000 
11 China Clay/Filler Powder for NPK Mixture  1000 5,000 
12 Other Organic Products 1000 10000 


